Tubular heating element 230V 1500W [18,5%x2825

UL

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications

reserved. Without decoration.

Time and date of the request:
22.02.2026, 11:55:54

0.6 kg
300 mm
675 mm

15 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow
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